14.500.000,00
14.000.000,00
13.500.000,00
13.000.000,00
12.500.000,00
12.000.000,00
11.500.000,00
11.000.000,00
10.500.000,00

10.000.000,00

2010

Evolucdo Patrimonial de 25,18 % (ja deduzidas as despesas)

janeiro

fevereiro

marco

abril

maio

junho

julho

agosto

setembro

outubro

novembro

dezembro

L ]

11.198.900,1

11.455.037,4

11.730.738,9

11.882.950,6

11.987.245,0

12.204.329,7

12.551.703,8

12.822.837,6

13.025.494,4

13.312.983,7

13.532.465,1

14.018.961,7




